Date
Tues Aug 13
Thurs Aug 15

Tues Aug 20
Tues Aug 27

Tues Sept 3
Thurs Sept 5

Tues Sept 10
Thurs Sept 12

Tues Sept 17
Thurs Sept 19

Mon Sept 23
Tues Sept 24

Tues Oct 1
Thurs Oct 3

Mon Oct 7
Tues Oct 8
Thurs Oct 10

First round of play-offs must be played by Oct 22

Nazarene Christian Academy

2019 JV Volleyball
School Place
Oakridge away
Covenant Classical away
Keene ISD home
Covenant Classical home
Burton away
Fort Worth Country Day away
Chisholm Trail Academy* away
Christ Life Prep* home
Newman Cedar Hill* away
Covenant Classical* home
Chisholm Trail Academy* home
St. Paul’s Prep Academy*  home
Christ Life Prep* away
Newman Cedar Hill* home
Trinity Valley away
Covenant Classical* away
St. Paul’s Prep Academy*  away

Semi finals must be played by Oct 26
3" place Oct 29 / Championship Oct 31

*denotes - TCAF district games

Time
4:00
5:00
4:30
5:00

5:00
5:00

6:00

5:00

5:00

5:00

5:30

5:00

5:00



