

Nazarene Christian Academy 2019 JV Volleyball

Date	School	Place	Time
Tues Aug 13	Oakridge	away	4:00
Thurs Aug 15	Covenant Classical	away	5:00
Tues Aug 20	Keene ISD	home	4:30
Tues Aug 27	Covenant Classical	home	5:00
Tues Sept 3	Burton	away	5:00
Thurs Sept 5	Fort Worth Country Day	away	5:00
Tues Sept 10	Chisholm Trail Academy*	away	6:00
Thurs Sept 12	Christ Life Prep*	home	5:00
Tues Sept 17	Newman Cedar Hill*	away	
Thurs Sept 19	Covenant Classical*	home	5:00
Mon Sept 23	Chisholm Trail Academy*	home	5:00
Tues Sept 24	St. Paul's Prep Academy*	home	5:30
Tues Oct 1	Christ Life Prep*	away	
Thurs Oct 3	Newman Cedar Hill*	home	5:00
Mon Oct 7	Trinity Valley	away	5:00
Tues Oct 8	Covenant Classical*	away	
Thurs Oct 10	St. Paul's Prep Academy*	away	

First round of play-offs must be played by Oct 22

Semi finals must be played by Oct 26

3rd place Oct 29 / Championship Oct 31

*denotes - TCAF district games